Submit 3 Copies to Appropriate District Office

State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals and Natural Resources Department

Form C-103

Revised 1-1-89

SINDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS (DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEEPEN OR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEEPEN OR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEEPEN OR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO BE DEEPEN OR BE DEEPEN O	DISTRICT I	OIL CONSERVA		WELL API NO.
FRO. Provet DO. Arrical, NM \$4210 STATE S	P.O. Box 1980, Hoods, NM 88240	O. Box 1980, Hobbs, NM 88240 P.O. Box 2088		30-025-20390
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEEPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A DIFFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION FOR PERMIT (FORM FOR PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Well: ONE DEEPEN OR COTED. 1. Type of Well: DEEPEN OR COTED. 2. News of Operator EXXON COTED. 3. Address of Operator Use Later 3: 1650 Feet From The South Line and 1990 Feet From The East Line 1. The Well Location Use Later 3: 1650 Feet From The South Line and 1990 Feet From The East Line NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: DEEPEN REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: DEEPEN REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT OPTHER GROUP OF COMPANIES (Cherry state all persisent details, and give persisent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed world SEE RULE 1103. SQL ADD POPTS AND AS OF THE ABANDON CHANGE PLANS SQL ADD POPTS AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT OPTHER GROUP OF COMPANIES (Cherry state all persisent details, and give persisent dates, including estimated date of stating any proposed world SEE RULE 1103. SQL ADD POPTS AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS SQL ADD POPTS AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS THE ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIAL PLANS (SEE 71-6428') w/35 sks cnt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gsl. THE Administrative Specialist PAR (915) THE OPERATOR OF STREET CHANGES TO SHEET CHANGES TO SEE THE CHANGES TO SHEET CHANGES TO SH	DISTRICT II P.O. Drawer DD, Artesia, NM 88210 Santa Fe, New Mexico 8/504-2088			5. Indicate Type of Lease STATE X FEE
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OF DEEPER OF PLUS BACK TO A DEFERENT RESERVOR. USE "APPLICATION POR PERMIT" (FORM C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS.) 1. Type of Wall.	DISTRICT III 1000 Rio Brazos Rd., Aziec, NM 87410			
(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PROPOSALS TO DRILL OF DEEPEN OF PURS IN THE PURS PROPERTY (CORN.C-101) FOR SUCH PROPOSALS) 1. Type of Wall	SUNDRY NOT	CES AND REPORTS ON	WELLS	
Content of Operator 2 Name of Operator EXCOLOGY 1 Notes of Operator EXCOLOGY 1 Notes of Operator EXCOLOGY 1 Notes of Operator F. O. BOX 1600, Midland, Texas 79702 4 Well Lossion Util Loston Util Loston Util Loston 10. Exercising (Show whather DF, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 10. Exercising (Show whather DF, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PEPPORABILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE OPILLING OPMS. PULIG AND ABANDONAMENT COMMENCE OPILLING OPMS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: and Abo Detris and as CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: and Abo Detris and as SQ Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. 1 honely cently that the intermediate physical properties of the best of my throwinder and boild. TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TITLE OR PRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TITLE OR PRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TITLE OR PRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE DATE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TOWN TITLE ADTERNOON BEY TOWN TITLE TOWN TO	(DO NOT USE THIS FORM FOR PRO	OPOSALS TO DRILL OR TO DEI	EPEN OR PLUG BACK TO A R PERMIT	7. Lease Name or Unit Agreement Name
EXAMO COTP. 3. Address of Operator P. O. Box 1690, Midland. Texas 79702 4. Well Lossion Usia Letter J : 1650 Feet From The South Line and 1980 Feet From The East Line Section 27 Township 225 Range 375 NMPM Lea County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, REE, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PEPPORA REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DETLING OPHS. PLUG AND ABANDONAMENT COMMENCE DETLING OPHS. PLUG AND ABANDONAMENT COMMENCE DETLING OPHS. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Closerly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent datas, including estimated data of starting any proposed. 13. Administrative	1. Type of Well: Off. GAS WELL XX WELL	OTHER		New Mexico "S" State
A Address of Operator P. O. BOX 1600, Midland. Texas 79702 4. Well Location Util Loter J : 1650 Feet From The South Line and 1980 Feet From The East Line Section 22 Township 228 Range 37E NMFM Lea County 10. Elevation (Show whether DV, RRS, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PRILING OPPS. PLUG AND ASSERBLY ABANDON CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PRILING OPPS. 22 Range 37E NMFM Lea County 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PRILING OPPS. CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB COTHER: 36 CHANGE PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CHANGE PRILING OPPS. SQ CHYPENT AND S. Drinkard Perfs and 32 CHANGE PRILING AND SEE RULE 1103. Sq Abo Perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6673') & Drinkard Perfs (6257'-6428') W/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. 1 hereby cently that the interminant show if the assistance of my bowholes and baid. The Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) THE ON REAT NAME Alex M. Correa TELEPHON MOG 88-7532 Chias spec for State Unity APPROVED BY THE DATE.	2. Name of Operator			
P. O. Box 1600, Midland, Texas 79702 4. Well Location Ulai Letter J : 1650 Foot Proon The South Liae and 1980 Foot From The East Liae Section 22 1 Tornable 228 Range 37E NMPM Lea County 10. Elevation (Show whether Dr. RKB, RT, GR. etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: SIDENCE PROPOSED OF COmpleted Operations (Clearly state all persisent details, and give pertinent date, including estimated date of starting any proposed, world) SEE RULE 1103. SQ Abo Perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') a Drinkard Perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. 1 benety cently that the information atom if you sufficiently instead the perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. 1 benety cently that the information atom if you sufficiently instead to the boar of my blowledge and beind. THE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 THE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 THE PROPOSED ST.				
Well Lesier J 1650 Feet From The South Lies and 1980 Feet From The East Lies	•	3 - 50500		· ·
Unit Letter J: 1650 Feet From The South Line and 1980 Feet From The East Line Section 22 7 Township 22S Range 37E NMPM Lea County 10. Elevation (Show whether DF, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PEPFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER:		and, Texas 19702		
County C	T 105	50 Feet From The South	Line and1980	Feet From The East Line
10. Elevation (Show whether DF, REB, RT, GR, etc.) 11.				
11. Check Appropriate Box to Indicate Nature of Notice, Report, or Other Data NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING DEMPORABILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT DOTHER: Seq Current Abo S Drinkard perfs and OTHER: OTHE	Section 22 J			NMPM Lea County
NOTICE OF INTENTION TO: SUBSEQUENT REPORT OF: PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK				
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING PULIOR ALTER CASING COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT AND CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: SQ CURRENT AND SEMENT JOB OTHER: 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Sq Abo perfs (6880'-86' s 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. Thereby certify that the information above if four pactinents details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work). SEE RULE 1103. Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) THE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) THE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) THE TITLE NOT STARL UND. THE DATE DATE DATE DATE	11. Check	Appropriate Box to Indic	ate Nature of Notice, R	leport, or Other Data
PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK PLUG AND ABANDON REMEDIAL WORK ALTERING CASING TEMPORARILY ABANDON CHANGE PLANS COMMENCE DRILLING OPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT DOTHER: SQ CUrrent Abo & Drinkard perfs and CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: add Abo Perfs and ac OTHER: Thereby certify that the information above if the past fromplete to the best of my browledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above if the past fromplete to the best of my browledge and belief. Thereby certify that the information above if the past fromplete to the best of my browledge and belief. SOUNDATIONE THE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) THE Administrative Specialist DATE 1597 THE ADMINISTRATIONE ALC. NOTES	NOTICE OF INT	TENTION TO:	SUE	SEQUENT REPORT OF:
PULL OR ALTER CASING DOTHER: Seq current Abo & Drinkard perfs and ac 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Seq Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. I bereby certly that the information shows from any proposed. I bereby certly	PERFORM REMEDIAL WORK		REMEDIAL WORK	ALTERING CASING
CASING TEST AND CEMENT JOB OTHER: add Abo perts and ac 12 Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Sq Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. I bereby certify that the information splone from any complete to the best of my bnowledge and belief. SNONATURE	TEMPODARII V ARANDON	CHANGE PLANS	COMMENCE DRILLIN	GOPNS. PLUG AND ABANDONMENT
OTHER: sq current Abo & Drinkard perfs and x 12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give partinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Sq Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. I bereby certify that the information shows flow and formation above flow and formation above flow and formation and formation above flow and flow flow and flow and flow flow and flow flow flow flow flow flow flow flow				
12. Describe Proposed or Completed Operations (Clearly state all pertinent details, and give pertinent dates, including estimated date of starting any proposed work) SEE RULE 1103. Sq. Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. 1 bereby certify that the information gives in true and foursplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE THE Administrative Specialist (915) TYPE OR FRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) ATTROVED BY DATE DATE DATE DATE		Designated names and	OTHER:	
Sq Abo perfs (6880'-86' & 6749'-6873') & Drinkard perfs (6257'-6428') w/35 sks cmt ea. Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. I bereby certify that the information above if the specific to the best of my knowledge and belief. SKINATURE TITLE Administrative Specialist (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.6888-7532 (This space for State Use) ATROVED BY TITLE DATE DATE				
Perforate Abo (6505-7173', overall). Ac 7560 gal. I hordby certify that the information above if true succomplete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SIGNATURE THE Administrative Specialist (915) TYPE OR FRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	work) SEE RULE 1103.			
I hereby certify that the information above if true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief. SAGNATURE				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532		,		
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
SIGNATURE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE Administrative Specialist DATE 3/26/91 (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532				
TYPE OR PRINT NAME ALEX M. Correa (915) TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	I hereby certify that the information above in tru			
TYPE OR PRINT NAME Alex M. Correa TELEPHONE NO.688-7532 (This space for State Use) APPROVED BY TITLE DATE	Constitute Cleum	Corre	_ mme Administrati	
(This space for State Use) APPROVED BY— TITLE DATE				
APPROVED BY DATE	Alex M. Co			
APPROVED BY DATE	TYPE OR PRINT NAME	orrea		1000 7332
APPROVED BY	TYPE OK HONT NAME	orrea		
	TYPE OK HONT NAME			
CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL IF ANY:	(This space for State Use)	17 DESTIN	mue	WAR 2 & 1991